On
ma
One minute
maintenance
720SN, 720UN and 720DuN with
720R and 720RX pumpheads
COMMON FEATURES AND BENEFITS
PERFORMANCE

W.L Gore & Associates Inc.Please state the product code when ordering pumps and tubing.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
ORDER INFORMATION
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Watson-Marlow-Bredel Pumps
Falmouth, Cornwall England TR11 4RU
Tel: +44 (0)1326 370370  Fax: +44 (0)1326 376009
PUMPS
Component Material
Keypad Polyester
Switch-plate ABS PA-765
Rear blanking plate Stainless steel 316
Drive casework Pressure die-cast aluminium (top -
LM6, base - LM24)
Casework and Alocrom pre-treatment, exterior
pumphead coating grade polyester powder coat
Drive shaft Stainless steel 440C
Pumphead body/track Aluminium
Rotor end plates  Aluminium
Rollers MOS2 filled nylon 6 (Nylatron)
Springs/spindles  Stainless steel
Pump and pumphead product codes
Description Partcode Description Partcode
720SN/R 070.413N.000* 720R pumphead only 073.2001.000
720SN/R/RX 070.413N.X00* 720RX pumphead only 073.2011.000
720UN/R 070.414N.000*
720UN/R/RX 070.414N.X00*
720DuN/R 070.415N.000*
720DuN/R/RX 070.415N.X00* Leak detector 079.6131.000
*Replace 0 (plug-less) with A for 2.8m American mains lead
Continuous tubing for 720R and 720RX
9.6mm 12.7mm 15.9mm 19mm 25.4mm
Sta-Pure 960.0096.048 960.0127.048 960.0159.048 960.0190.048 960.0254.048